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Dear Grocery Store Manager,
I would be very happy if you would consider carrying some of Joseph’s Bakery products in your store 
including including pita, lavash flatbreads and wraps. I am sure your other customers would enjoy it!

Joseph’s Flax, Oat Bran 
& Whole Wheat Products

Product

Flax Pita Bread
Flax Mini Pita Bread
Flax Lavash
Flax Wrap

UPC

074117000949
074117000963
074117000734
074117009959

Joseph’s Flatbread/lavash
products

Product

Honey Wheat
Multigrain

UPC
074117051002
074117051019

Joseph’s original products

Product
White Pita Bread
White Mini Pita Bread
Whole Wheat Pita Bread
Whole Wheat Mini Pita Bread

UPC
074117000147
074117000123
074117000413
074117000420

Mini Pita Snacks 074117882033

Joseph’s specialty products

Product

Hot Dog Pita
Heart Friendly Pita

UPC
074117004145
074117000758

Joseph’s Gluten free products

Product

Original Wrap
Garden Vegetable Wrap

UPC

074117003612
074117003629Free From Flax Mini Pita Snacks 074117882033

Joseph’s Wraps Products

Product

Original
Multigrain

UPC

074117019200
074117019507

30 International Way, Lawrence, MA 01843 
Tel: (844)-563-7482

Email: info@josephsbakery.com 
www.josephsbakery.com 

Request from: _____________________________ __________________________________ 
Store Name / City, State

Comments: ______________________________________________________________________
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